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1 Butler 857 287 284 286

T3 Leo Zurovac 212 -1 71 E 71 E 70 -1

T8 Will Horne 215 +2 72 +1 76 +5 67 -4

T14 Marius Reiersen 218 +5 72 +1 72 +1 74 +3

T19 Logan Sutto 219 +6 72 +1 71 E 76 +5

T19 Derek Tabor 219 +6 74 +3 70 -1 75 +4

2 Toledo 868 292 286 290

T8 Solomon Petrie 215 +2 77 +6 66 -5 72 +1

T10 Bence Bertenyi 216 +3 72 +1 73 +2 71 E

T12 Bence Kotel 217 +4 73 +2 73 +2 71 E

T33 Mason Deal 224 +11 74 +3 74 +3 76 +5

T37 Mads Jensen 225 +12 73 +2 76 +5 76 +5

3 Cleveland State 880 293 288 299

T3 Brody Simms 212 -1 69 -2 71 E 72 +1

T3 Dillon Pendergast 212 -1 72 +1 69 -2 71 E

T54 Dominik Cosic 230 +17 74 +3 73 +2 83 +12

T61 Trace Gibson 232 +19 78 +7 75 +4 79 +8

69 Ryan Dinan 237 +24 79 +8 81 +10 77 +6

4 Wright State 881 296 297 288

T10 Timmy Hollenbeck 216 +3 76 +5 70 -1 70 -1

T24 Adam Horn 221 +8 76 +5 71 E 74 +3

T24 Shane Ochs 221 +8 73 +2 78 +7 70 -1

T42 Ali Berker 226 +13 73 +2 78 +7 75 +4

T48 Jake Wittenauer 228 +15 74 +3 80 +9 74 +3

5 Green Bay 883 303 292 288

1 Mason Haupt 209 -4 71 E 68 -3 70 -1

T33 Trent Meyer 224 +11 76 +5 73 +2 75 +4

T42 Yinta Yang 226 +13 81 +10 75 +4 70 -1

T50 Lincoln Hottmann 229 +16 76 +5 78 +7 75 +4

T50 Brett Wieland 229 +16 80 +9 76 +5 73 +2

T6 Purdue Fort Wayne 884 304 292 288

T12 Brock Reschly 217 +4 74 +3 71 E 72 +1

T24 Julian Dugan 221 +8 76 +5 73 +2 72 +1

T30 Justin Hicks 223 +10 75 +4 74 +3 74 +3

T37 Nick Holder 225 +12 79 +8 76 +5 70 -1

67 AJ Agnew 236 +23 80 +9 74 +3 82 +11

T6 Oakland 884 301 286 297

T19 Robert Burns 219 +6 74 +3 69 -2 76 +5

T24 Matteo Rocco 221 +8 74 +3 73 +2 74 +3

T24 Jack Zubkus 221 +8 74 +3 71 E 76 +5

T30 Ellis Kinnaird 223 +10 79 +8 73 +2 71 E

T61 Brennan Sullivan 232 +19 80 +9 75 +4 77 +6

8 Ohio 887 299 292 296

T14 Will Kates 218 +5 70 -1 73 +2 75 +4

220 +7 75 +4 72 +1 73 +2
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T22 Nathaniel Gray Lamont 220 +7 75 +4 72 +1 73 +2

T37 Carson Trafford 225 +12 79 +8 73 +2 73 +2

T37 Rylan Hall 225 +12 75 +4 75 +4 75 +4

T58 Jack Flores 231 +18 80 +9 74 +3 77 +6

9 IU Indy 895 300 299 296

7 Titus Boswell 214 +1 70 -1 72 +1 72 +1

T33 Keaton Parmley 224 +11 76 +5 75 +4 73 +2

T50 Brady Schier 229 +16 80 +9 76 +5 73 +2

T58 Jack Scudder 231 +18 77 +6 76 +5 78 +7

66 Noah Kirsch 235 +22 77 +6 78 +7 80 +9

10 Detroit Mercy 900 303 297 300

T30 David Swab 223 +10 76 +5 77 +6 70 -1

T33 Peyton Lawley 224 +11 73 +2 74 +3 77 +6

T58 Ethan Oblak 231 +18 78 +7 78 +7 75 +4

T61 Gowtham Nalluri 232 +19 76 +5 72 +1 84 +13

T61 Mason Sokolowski 232 +19 80 +9 74 +3 78 +7

11 Northern Kentucky 904 304 298 302

T42 Mason Butler 226 +13 79 +8 76 +5 71 E

T46 Zack Beard 227 +14 73 +2 74 +3 80 +9

T46 Isaac Moody 227 +14 82 +11 73 +2 72 +1

T54 Micah Bertram 230 +17 76 +5 75 +4 79 +8

70 Michael Long 239 +26 76 +5 83 +12 80 +9

12 Bowling Green 916 308 303 305

T22 Pedro Garcia 220 +7 73 +2 73 +2 74 +3

T48 Andrew Lee 228 +15 74 +3 76 +5 78 +7

T54 Angelo Luciani 230 +17 81 +10 75 +4 74 +3

71 David Chavez 241 +28 81 +10 81 +10 79 +8

72 Charlie Pettrone 242 +29 80 +9 79 +8 83 +12
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Individuals

1 Mike Qiu Notre Dame [IND] 209 -4 70 -1 70 -1 69 -2

3 Peyton Blackard Notre Dame [IND] 212 -1 70 -1 69 -2 73 +2

T14 Rakshit Dahiya Oakland [IND] 218 +5 74 +3 73 +2 71 E

T14 Rasmus Gross Toledo [IND] 218 +5 77 +6 70 -1 71 E

T14 Liam Pasternak Notre Dame [IND] 218 +5 74 +3 74 +3 70 -1

24 Luke Kelly Oakland [IND] 221 +8 78 +7 72 +1 71 E

37 Julius Lange Toledo [IND] 225 +12 70 -1 76 +5 79 +8

42 Ian Asch Wright State [IND] 226 +13 75 +4 73 +2 78 +7

50 Ben Willis Oakland [IND] 229 +16 75 +4 74 +3 80 +9

54 Ethan Blomme Butler [IND] 230 +17 78 +7 75 +4 77 +6

61 Landon Smith Purdue Fort Wayne [IND] 232 +19 79 +8 78 +7 75 +4

67 Ethan Irvine Bowling Green [IND] 236 +23 80 +9 79 +8 77 +6

POS Player Team Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3
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Teams

1 Butler 857 +5 287 +3 284 E 286 +2

2 Toledo 868 +16 292 +8 286 +2 290 +6

3 Cleveland State 880 +28 293 +9 288 +4 299 +15

4 Wright State 881 +29 296 +12 297 +13 288 +4

5 Green Bay 883 +31 303 +19 292 +8 288 +4

T6 Purdue Fort Wayne 884 +32 304 +20 292 +8 288 +4

T6 Oakland 884 +32 301 +17 286 +2 297 +13

8 Ohio 887 +35 299 +15 292 +8 296 +12

9 IU Indy 895 +43 300 +16 299 +15 296 +12

10 Detroit Mercy 900 +48 303 +19 297 +13 300 +16

11 Northern Kentucky 904 +52 304 +20 298 +14 302 +18

12 Bowling Green 916 +64 308 +24 303 +19 305 +21

Top 20 Players

T1 Mason Haupt Green Bay 209 -4 71 E 68 -3 70 -1

T1 Mike Qiu Notre Dame [IND] 209 -4 70 -1 70 -1 69 -2

T3 Leo Zurovac Butler [A] 212 -1 71 E 71 E 70 -1

T3 Brody Simms Cleveland State 212 -1 69 -2 71 E 72 +1

T3 Dillon Pendergast Cleveland State 212 -1 72 +1 69 -2 71 E

T3 Peyton Blackard Notre Dame [IND] 212 -1 70 -1 69 -2 73 +2

7 Titus Boswell IU Indy 214 +1 70 -1 72 +1 72 +1

T8 Solomon Petrie Toledo [A] 215 +2 77 +6 66 -5 72 +1

T8 Will Horne Butler [A] 215 +2 72 +1 76 +5 67 -4

T10 Timmy Hollenbeck Wright State [A] 216 +3 76 +5 70 -1 70 -1

T10 Bence Bertenyi Toledo [A] 216 +3 72 +1 73 +2 71 E

T12 Brock Reschly Purdue Fort Wayne [A] 217 +4 74 +3 71 E 72 +1

T12 Bence Kotel Toledo [A] 217 +4 73 +2 73 +2 71 E

T14 Rakshit Dahiya Oakland [IND] 218 +5 74 +3 73 +2 71 E

T14 Rasmus Gross Toledo [IND] 218 +5 77 +6 70 -1 71 E

T14 Marius Reiersen Butler [A] 218 +5 72 +1 72 +1 74 +3

T14 Liam Pasternak Notre Dame [IND] 218 +5 74 +3 74 +3 70 -1

T14 Will Kates Ohio 218 +5 70 -1 73 +2 75 +4

T19 Robert Burns Oakland [A] 219 +6 74 +3 69 -2 76 +5

T19 Logan Sutto Butler [A] 219 +6 72 +1 71 E 76 +5

T19 Derek Tabor Butler [A] 219 +6 74 +3 70 -1 75 +4

POS Team Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3

POS Player Team Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3
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